North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #29584

Division: 14UB 2nd EAST3

Date: sunday, February 28, 2021

Home: 07 CVYSA Blast White

Score: 0 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: jBL 02

Time: 1:00 PM

Away: 07 HFC White
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

07 CVYSA Blast White

01
10
11
12
02
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22
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30
31
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38
39
40
42
05
61
81
09

Name Goals Misconduct
Cristian Martinez

Daniel Lorenzo Roque
Jose Burgos-Salazar
Jose Yax Aguilar
Andrew Mcintire
Devin Jenkins

David Bunton

Austen Jud

Angel Pineda Rojas
Jaime Escobedo

Izay Rangel

Bryson Weikle

Henry Yang

Anthony White
Orlando Ramirez-Santos
Brandon Juarez Diaz
Carter Shanks

Gonzalo Rojo-ramirez Jr.
Jeffrey Bunting, Jr
Carlos Prieto Torres
Mateo Funes Artavia

Edwin Tecum

C1 Unsporting Behavior

Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action

C3 Persistent Offenses

c4 Delays Restart of Play

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
c7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

SIGNATURE CELL
07 HFC White
No. Name Goals Misconduct
10 William McKinney

10
17
29
33
35
a1
43
45
a7
49
55
06
66
71
74
82
83
87
09
94
95

Aidan O'Donnell
Collins Gitau Kang'ethe
Isaac Barnwell

Kyle Bowles

Charles Brake

Grant Figura

Kai Gilmer

Kolten Robinson
Jude Weidner

Jacob Jordan

Caden Hoppensteadt
Robert LaMond
Aniah Mckim

Mykola Klimovich
Maximilian Rodriguez
Dominick Messer
Declan Szostczuk
Julian Thingvoll
Patrick Kohler

Agya Boakye-boaten

Douglas Ackerman

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

s7 Second Caution in Same Match




